北回國小九十七學年度午餐收支帳款

	項目

年、月
	上月結存
	本月收入
	本月支出
	結餘
	備註

	97.9
	183,858
	371,491
	167,833
	203,658
	

	97.10

	203,658
	269,650
	174,594
	298,714
	本月收入含清寒學生補助費、基本費、燃料費

	97.11
	298,714
	154,800
	164,588
	288,926
	

	97.12
	288,926
	155,856
	162,592
	282,190
	本月收入含利息156元

	98.1
	282,190
	124,320
	120,828
	285,682
	

	98.2
	285,682
	900
	74,005
	212,577
	

	98.3
	212,577
	246,830
	147,301
	312,106
	

	98.4
	312,106
	180,900
	165,184
	327,822
	

	98.5
	327,822
	120,300
	167,591
	280,531
	

	98.6


	
	
	
	
	


